
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600083976 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR TANK LEVEL
INDICATOR ISOLATION VALVE; FORAMMONIA
DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE: BALL VALVE; VALVE
SIZE: 1/2
IN; VALVEFLANGE RATING: 150; FLANGE
CONNECTION: RF - FLANGE CONNECTION;
VALVEBODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL
MATERIAL: 316L; SEAT MA
TERIAL: RTFE;MAKE: SEO HEUNG METAL CO. LTD.
(SAVE); P&ID: CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10522&
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10527 & CNE/001/200 6-D
-39-M-R-10532; KKS:
10QCD10AA301/10QCD10AA302/20QCD10AA301/20Q
CD10AA302/30QCD11AA301/30QCD11AA302/10QCD2
0AA303/10QCD20AA304/10QCD 10
AA303/10QCD10AA304/20QCD20AA303/20QCD20AA3
04/20QCD10AA303/20QCD10AA304/30QCD20AA303/3
0QCD20AA304/30QCD10AA303/30QCD10AA304

         1 EA

2 3600083977 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR TANK OUTLET,
OUTLET LINE DRAIN VALVE & TANKDRAIN VALVE;
FOR AMMONIA DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE:
BALL VAL
VE; VALVESIZE: 1IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING: 150;

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FLANGE CONNECTION: RF - FLANGECONNECTION;
VALVE BODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL MATE R
IAL: 316L; SEATMATERIAL: RTFE; MAKE: SEO
HEUNG METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE);
P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10522 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10 52
7 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10532; KKS:
10QCD10AA401/10QCD10AA001/20QCD10AA401/20Q
CD10AA001/30QCD12AA401/30QCD13AA001/10QCD2
0AA401/1 0Q
CD20AA001/10QCD10AA001/20QCD20AA401/20QCD2
0AA001/20QCD10AA001/30QCD20AA401/30QCD20AA
001/30QCD10AA001/10GHC25AA502/20GHC25AA502/
30G H
C25AA501

3 3600083978 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR LINE FLUSHING
& SUCTION DRAIN VALVE & GASSCRUBBER
ISOLATION VALVE; FOR AMMONIA DOSING
SYSTEM; VALVE TYP
E: BALLVALVE; VALVE SIZE: 1IN; VALVE FLANGE
RATING: 600; FLANGE CONNECTION: SW;VALVE
BODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL MATERIAL: 316
L

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

; SEAT MATERIAL:RTFE; STEM MATERIAL: 316L;
MAKE: SEO HEUNG METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE);
P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10522 & CNE/001/2006
-D
-39-M-R-10527 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10532; KKS:
10QCD13AA403/40QCD23AA411/10QCD20AA101/10Q
CD16AA701/20QCD13AA403/20QCD16AA701/30 QC
D13AA403/30QCD16AA701

4 3600083981 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR TANK LEVEL
TRANSMITTER CONNECTION VALVE; FORAMMONIA
DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE: BALL VALVE; VALVE
SIZE: 2
IN; VALVEFLANGE RATING: 150; FLANGE
CONNECTION: RF - FLANGE CONNECTION;
VALVEBODY MATERIAL: A182-F316L; BALL
MATERIAL: 316L; SEAT  M
ATERIAL: RTFE;MAKE: SEO HEUNG METAL CO. LTD.
(SAVE); P&ID: CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10522&
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10527 & CNE/001/20 06-
D-39-M-R-10532;
KKS:10QCD20AA302/20QCD20AA302/30QCD20AA302

         1 EA

5 3600083982 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR DOSING PUMP
SUCTION & DISCHARGE ISOLATIONVALVE; FOR

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

AMMONIA DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE: BALL
VALVE; VALV
E SIZE:1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING: 600; FLANGE
CONNECTION: SW; VALVE BODYMATERIAL:
A182-F316L; BALL MATERIAL: 316L; SEAT MATERIAL:
RTFE; STEMMATERIAL: 316L; MAKE: SEO HEUNG
METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE);
P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10522 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10527 & CN
E/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10532; KKS:
11QCD31AA002/11QCD34AA003/12QCD31AA004/12Q
CD34AA005/60QCD31AA102/60QCD32AA103/70QCD3
3AA104/70QCD3 4A
A105/60QCD33AA106/60QCD34AA107/70QCD35AA10
8/70QCD36AA109/60QCD37AA110/70QCD37AA111/21
QCD31AA002/21QCD34AA003/22QCD31AA004/22QCD
34A A
005/31QCD31AA002/31QCD34AA003/32QCD31AA004/
32QCD34AA005/10QCD13AA402/20QCD13AA402/30Q
CD12AA402

6 3600083983 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR DOSING PUMP
DISCHARGE & OULTET ISOLATIONVALVE; FOR
AMMONIA DOSING SYSTEM; VALVE TYPE: GLOBE

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

VALVE; VALV
E SIZE:1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING: 600; FLANGE
CONNECTION: SW; VALVE BODYMATERIAL:
A182-F316L; SEAT MATERIAL: S.T.L; ADDITIONAL IN
F
O: FORGEDSTEEL GLOBE VALVE; WP/ST.OIL #600 @
850 F; WP/W.O.G #1200 @ 100F; MAKE:SEO HEUNG
METAL CO. LTD. (SAVE); P&ID: CNE/001/20 06
-D-39-M-R-10522 &CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10527 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10532;
KKS:11QCD33AA006/11QCD34AA007/12QCD33AA008
/12QCD36AA 009
/11QCD37AA012/11QCD37AA013/10QCD10AA014/10Q
CD10AA015/10QCD20AA016/10QCD20AA017/12QCD3
7AA018/12QCD37AA019/21QCD31AA006/21QCD34AA
00 7/
22QCD31AA008/22QCD34AA009/21QCD36AA010/21Q
CD37AA011/21QCD37AA012/20QCD10AA013/20QCD1
0AA014/22QCD37AA015/22QCD37AA016/31QCD33AA
006/ 3
1QCD36AA007/32QCD33AA008/32QCD36AA009/31QC
D36AA010/31QCD37AA011/31QCD37AA012/30QCD10
AA013/30QCD10AA014/32QCD37AA015/32QCD37AA0

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

16/10Q
CD19AA502/20QCD19AA502/30QCD19AA502

7 3600083984 COMPLETE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR DOSING PUMP
DISCHARGE OUTLET CHECK VALVE &MEASURING
TANK OUTLET SWING CHECK VALVE; FOR
AMMONIA DOSING S
YSTEM;VALVE TYPE: SWING CHECK VALVE; VALVE
SIZE: 1/2IN; VALVE FLANGE RATING:600; FLANGE
CONNECTION: SW; VALVE BODY MATERIAL: A182- F
316L; SEATMATERIAL: S.T.L; ADDITIONAL INFO:
WP/ST. OIL: #600 @ 850 F & WP/W. O. G:#1200 @ 100
F; FORGED; MAKE: SEO HEUNG METAL CO .
LTD. (SAVE); P&ID:CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10522 &
CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10527
&CNE/001/2006-D-39-M-R-10532; KKS:
11QCD33AA201/11QC D36
AA202/12QCD33AA203/12QCD36AA204/10QCD14AA2
31/60QCD33AA211/60QCD34AA212/70QCD35AA213/7
0QCD36AA214/10QCD44AA231/21QCD33AA201/21QC
D3 6A
A202/22QCD33AA203/22QCD36AA204/20QCD14AA23
1/31QCD33AA201/31QCD36AA202/32QCD33AA203/32
QCD36AA204/30QCD14AA221/10QCD44AA231/20QCD

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

44A A
221/30QCD44AA221/31QCD33AA006/31QCD36AA007/
32QCD33AA008/32QCD36AA009/31QCD36AA010/31Q
CD37AA011/31QCD37AA012/30QCD10AA013/30QCD1
0AA01
4/32QCD37AA015/32QCD37AA016

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M STATION CHEMICAL ISOLATION VALVE, JABEL ALI

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 8  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502528
DATE : 15.05.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 23.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502641

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 8  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


